M2200014885

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
bA)	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	nly



09/19/22--01089--007 **160.00



T. LEMIEUX

COVER LETTER

.

TO: **Registration Section**

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: 8A Beach Colony West, LLC

:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Name of Person
Harris Shelto	on Hanover Walsh, PLLC
	Firm/Company
6060 Primacy	Parkway, Suite 100
	Address
Memphis, Te	nnessee 38119
	City/State and Zip Code
rwhite@harris	
E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notification)
urther information concerning this matter, please of	call:
John R. Collins, Jr.	at (<u>662</u>) <u>255-8234</u>
	at (<u>662</u>) <u>255-8234</u> Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
John R. Collins, Jr.	
John R. Collins, Jr. Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Street Address:
John R. Collins, Jr. Name of Contact Person Mailing Address:	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
John R. Collins, Jr. Name of Contact Person <u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Street Address: Registration Section
John R. Collins, Jr. Name of Contact Person Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE □ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy

S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy ••

4;

۰. ۱۰

. •

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05/020, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN TRAITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BLISTNESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. 8A Beach Colony West, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC." or "LLC.")

· · · ·

.

nistiction under the for of which foreign limited lindship company is organized)	_ 3		
- 1-		(FEI mucher, (fapplicable)	
117 d (Date first manuacid business in Horsta, if pri (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to de	for to registration.) cterestic penalty ful		
3188 Sumerlin Drive	6	3188 Sumerlin Drive	
ddress of Principal Office)	0	(Malling Address)	
Belden, MS 38826	_	Belden, MS 38826	
	_		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ne and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. I	Box <u>NOT</u> acc	eptable)	
Name: Abbie Hodge - Florida Filing	& Search Se	irvices	
Office Address: 155 Office Plaza Drive			
			W.
Tallahassee	·····	, Florida 32301	

_ -

- ----

_ .

TE FU

· ·. .

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	This or Capacity:		Name and Address:
Manager	Name: Mand C Property Holdings, LLC	□Manager	Name:	
Member	Address: P.O. Box 41	Member	Address:	
Authorized	Belden, Mississippi 38826	Authorized		
Person		Person		
[]Other		Other		[]Other
Manager	Name:	⊡Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	DMember	Address:	
Authorized		DAuthorized		
Person		Person		
Other	0ther	Other		🗋 Other
Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name	
	Address:	Limember	Acoress:	
Authorized		□Authorized		
Person		Person	····-	
Other	Other	Other		Dother

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

A.L. Min Ar- MOLA 961 Signature of as Sectorized person

John R. Collins, Jr. Typed or printed same of signer



Certificate Number: CN22144993 Verify this certificate online at http://corp.sos.ms.gov/corpconv/verifycertificate.aspx